Product specifications
Eaton C65DNJ350T
Catalog Number: C65DNJ350T
Eaton definite purpose contactor, Quick, 50A, 24 Vac, 50/60
Hz,Mounting plate, 15-50A, two- and three-pole, 50A, Contactor,
Three-pole, 65A, Box lugs (posidrive setscrew) and quick connect
terminals (vertical-in-line), Reversing
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton definite purpose contactor C65DNJ350T
782116366224 3.35 in
3.75 in 5 in
2.6 lb 1 year
RoHS Compliant UL Recognized
CSA Certified
Product Name Catalog Number
UPC Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Compliances Certifications
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
50A
Three-pole
Reversing
24 Vac, 50/60 Hz
Open with metal mounting plate
15-50 A, two-pole and three-pole
50 A
Contactor
65 A
Box lugs (posidrive setscrew) and quick connect terminals
(vertical-in-line)
Quick
Resources
Eaton's Volume 5—Motor Control and Protection
C65DNJ3 AutoCAD 2D Footprint (mm)
C65DNJ3 2D PDF
C65DNJ3 3D Model Xchange
C65DNJ3 3D Inventor
C65DNJ3 AutoCAD 2D Footprint
C65DNJ3 2D Drawing Xchange
Eaton Specification Sheet - C65DNJ350T
Amperage Rating
Number Of Poles
Type
Coil
Enclosure
Frame size
Inductive full load
Model
Resistive load
Terminals
Connection
Catalogs
Drawings
Specifications and datasheets